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Restaurant Sales Higher in Recent Months

Seasonally-adjusted Monthly Sales at Eating and Drinking Places (in billions)
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Source: U.S. Census Bureau, National Restaurant Association
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Percent of adults who used restaurants for these
on-premises meal occasions during the previous week
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0%

Source: National Restaurant Association, weekly surveys of 1,000 adults conducted by Engine
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Percent of adults who used restaurants for these
off-premises meal occasions during the previous week
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Source: National Restaurant Association, weekly surveys of 1,000 adults conducted by Engine
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Restaurant Feb 2020* Percentage
Traffic Point Change

On-Premises 39% 23%

Off-Premises 61% 77% +16
* Carry-Out 32% 29% -3
* Drive-Thru 26% 40% +14
e Delivery 3% 9% +6

* Year Ending. May not sum to total due to rounding

Source: NPD Group/CREST,; National Restaurant Association
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Restaurant | Feb 2020* Percentage
Orders Point
Change
Foodservice Digital 5% 15% +10
Non-Digital 95% 85% -10
Quickservice Digital 7% 15% +8
Non-Digital 93% 85% -8
Fullservice Digital 3% 11% +8
Non-Digital 97% 89% -8

* Year Ending; May not sum to total due to rounding

Source: NPD Group/CREST,; National Restaurant Association



16 States and DC Lost Population in 2021

Percent change in total population: 2020 to 2021

Source: U.S. Census Bureau

U.S. total: 0.1% growth
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International Visitors Not Expected to Hit Pre-Pandemic Levels Until 2025
Number of International Arrivals to the United States (millions)
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Source: U.S. Department of Commerce, National Travel & Tourism Office; U.S. Travel Association; National Restaurant Association
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Restaurant Operators Said Recruiting and Retaining Employees
Were the Top Challenges Facing Their Business in July

Top challenges facing restaurant operators

July 2020 | July 2021
Coronavirus 69% Recruiting Employees
Recruiting Employees 11 Food Costs

Sales Volume I Coronavirus
Government 6 Sales Volume

Food Costs 1 Competition

Source: National Restaurant Association, Restaurant Industry Tracking Survey

July 2022

Recruiting Employees
Food Costs/Availability
The Economy

Labor Costs
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Three Industries Have More than 1 Million Job Openings
Number of job openings by industry — June 2022

Wholesale trade

Construction 289 000 Information
. 334,000 ' 258,000 Health care and social
Other private sector assistance
382,000 2,046,000

Misc. services
459,000

Transportation, warehousing,
and utilities
520,000
Professional and business
services
2,009,000

Financial activities
532,000

Manufacturing

790,000
Retail Restaurants and

842,000 Government accommodations
932,000 1,304,000

Sources: Bureau of Labor Statistics, National Restaurant Association; figures are seasonally-adjusted
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Restaurants Remain 635,000 Jobs Below Pre-Pandemic Levels

Eating and drinking place employment — change from previous month
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Source: Bureau of Labor Statistics; figures are seasonally adjusted
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Restaurant Employment Dampened Across Most Segments

H Employment change: February 2020 to April 2020 H Employment change: April 2020 to June 2022

3,162,300
1,028,600
>02,000 297,400
59,600 - 138,800 107,900 !
-95,000
) -134,400
413,000 235,200 -341,600
-1,049,500
-3,687,000

Fullservice Quickservice Cafeterias / Snack & Food Caterers & Bars

and Fast Grill Buffets/ Nonalcoholic Service Mobile Food and
Casual Buffets Beverage Bars  Contractors Service Taverns

Source: Bureau of Labor Statistics; figures are seasonally adjusted



June 2022 Restaurant Employment Compared
to June 2019 Level

. 0.0% or more
B -0.1% to -1.9%
-2% to -5.9%
. -6% or lower

Sources: Bureau of Labor Statistics, National Restaurant Association; figures are not seasonally-adjusted
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Growth in Labor Costs Accelerating

Annual Growth in Average Hourly Earnings of Eating and Drinking Place Employees

1.8%

1.7%
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1.5%
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3.1%

4.4%

4.4%

4.0%

3.8%

11.1%

3.1%
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Source: Bureau of Labor Statistics

"Year-to-date change through June 2022
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Growth in Menu Versus Grocery Prices

Annual Growth in Consumer Price Index — Food Away From Home vs. Food At Home

106@i

3.1% 3.4% 3.5%

2 1% 2.4% 2.4%

-0.2%
-1.3%
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BMenu Prices BGrocery Store Prices

Source: Bureau of Labor Statistics "Year to date through July 2022
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Average Wholesale Food Prices Have Risen Sharply

Annual Growth in Producer Price Index — All Foods
20% -
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0%
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-2.0%
506 -3.8% -4.0%
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Source: Bureau of Labor Statistics "Year-to-date change through July 2022



Food Prices are Expected to Remain Elevated in 2022

Projected 2022 Growth Rates in Prices Received by Domestic Producers
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Source: U.S. Department of Agriculture, July 2022



4 ‘ | Emr I ntsuunmr !
- - -

U.S. Drought Monitor reagust 9, 2022
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Drought Impact Types:
r~' Delineates dominant impacts

8§ = Short-Term, typically less than
6 months (e.g. agriculture, grasslands)

L = Long-Term, typically greater than
& months (e.g. hydrology, ecology)

Intensity:

[] None

[ ] DO Abnormally Dry

[ ] D1 Moderate Drought
[ D2 Severe Drought

I D2 Extreme Drought
I D4 Exceptional Drought

Richard Tinker

CPC/NOAA/NWS/NCEP
The Drought Monitor focuses on broad-scale conditions.

Local conditions may vary. For more information on the

¢ < Drought Monitor, go to https:/droughtmonitor.unl edwAbout aspx
1 Q = e’o‘“"'""’t&% “*uagq‘\
/| % L - | USDA  /OTh): ) @
= ffﬂ S --/_/_______ D : | R‘M:ﬁe ,___' V
TN et droughtmonitor.unl.edu
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Consumers Likely Use of These Options at Restaurants

Look up restaurant location, directions or hours of operation online 81%
View the menu online before a visit to see the restaurant’s specials 80%
Read online reviews of a restaurant 67%
Order and pay for food or beverages using a restaurant website 61%
Pay using contactless or mobile payment options 60%
Order and pay for food or beverages using a smartphone app 58%
Order and pay for food or beverages using a computer tablet at the table 57%

Source: National Restaurant Association, May 2022
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Restaurant Operator Technology Investments Since COVID

m Technology Investment Percent of Operators

1 Ordering / delivery apps 60%
2 QR menu codes 46%
3 Contactless payments 45%
4-5 Payroll software 15%
4-5 Table reservation systems 15%

Source: National Restaurant Association; Sage Intacct, 2021
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Off-Premises Restaurant Customers Who Placed Orders Using the
Following Methods During the Past Month

All Gen Z Adults | Millennials | Gen Xers | Baby Boomers
Adults (18-25) (26-41) (42-57) (58-76)

ORDERING METHOD

Order using a smartphone app 56% 72% 74% 48% 30%
Order through a website 44% 46% 49% 47% 34%
Order by text message 9% 18% 11% 9% 2%

Base: Adults who ordered takeout or delivery during the past month
Source: National Restaurant Association, May 2022
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O of adults say prefer to sit in the

section where they receive traditional service

Baby boomers (83%) and Gen
from a server.

Xers (68%) were much more
likely to prefer traditional ﬁ
Wservice.. o
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32 O prefer the section where they order .
and pay using a tablet or smartphone app. : by (bl
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Source: National Restaurant Association, Restaurant Trends Survey, '21
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Drone Anyone? Lostanearl Tritnstrg

% of consumers likely to use if offered by a local
restaurant

Millenn Baby

ials Boomers A \
(26-41) (58-76)

Order food that gets

delivered from a . .
restaurant by an 42%  64%

unmanned aerial
vehicle (drone)

Source: National Restaurant Association, National Household Survey, '21
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Alcohol As A Selling Point Lostanesil Triustry

% of off-premise customers* who say the option of including alcohol beverages
with a takeout or delivery order would make them more likely to choose one
restaurant over another similar restaurant

70%
62%
38% 36%
L
All Adults Gen Z adults (21-25) Millennials (26-41) Gen Xers (42-57) Baby Boomers (58-76)

‘Base: Adults 21 years of age or older who order takeout or delivery food from a restaurant, deli or fast food place during the past 6 months.

Source: National Restaurant Association, Restaurant Trends Survey, 21



NATIONAL
I RESTAURANT é
ASSOCIATION 4

% of consumers who say they'd be likely to
participate in a meal subscription program.

81%

.lln“l‘ny...

777%

Mhul“\h

87 53%

[

37%

Alladults GenZ Millennials Gen Xers Baby
adults. (26-41) (42-57) Boomers
(18-25) (58-76)

Source: National Restaurant Association, National Household Survey, December ‘21
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\X/hat \X/e Love About Restaurants

ALL ABOUT THE FOOD

%, <. their favor
75 O say their favorite restaurant foods
provide flavor and taste sensations that just can't
be easily replicated at home.

GETTING TOGETHER

O say going out with family and friends
807%

gives them the chance to enjoy time together and
is @ much better use of leisure time—no cooking or
clean-up required.
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SOAKING UP THE EXPERIENCE

o
say they'd rather spend money on an
68% oy theyd rath d
experience like a restaurant or other activity vs.
buying something from a store.

OVERALL

o
of adults—including 75% of millennials
63 % of adults—including 75% of millennial
and 70% of Gen Z adults—say restaurants are an
essential part of their lifestyle.
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Nearly One-Half of Adults Would Like to Eat Out More Often

Percent of adults who say they are not using restaurants as often as they would like

83%

(o)
74% 71%

67%
58%
o)
52% o 50% 147% >1% 48% 46%
(0]
36% I l 37%
° 33% 31% 28Y% 32% .
(]

Jan 17-19, Apr 24-26, Jun 26-28, Sep 4-6, Dec4-6, Mar 12-14, Jun4-6, Sep 10-12, Dec3-5, Mar 18-20, May 6-8,
2020 2020 2020 2020 2020 2021 2021 2021 2021 2022 2022

45% 44%

M Eating on premises at restaurants B Purchasing takeout/delivery from restaurants

Source: National Restaurant Association
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Restaurant Operators’ Outlook for General
Economic Conditions in Six Months
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0 0
Lo 429 43% 43%
0 39%

40% -

37%
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30% 29% 28%
30%
25%
22% 22%
. 19% 20% 20%
20% - 18%
- I l
0% I I I I I I I I

Nov-21 Dec-21 Jan-22 Feb-22 Mar-22 Apr-22 May-22 Jun-22 Jul-22

EBetter Conditions in Six Months BWorse Conditions in Six Months

Source: National Restaurant Association
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U.S. Economic Outlook

INDICATOR

Real Gross Domestic Product -3.4% 5.7% +1.5t0 2.0%
Real Disposable Personal Income 6.2% 2.2% -4.5 to -5.0%
Consumer Price Index 1.2% 4.7% +7.5 to 8.0%
Total U.S. Employment -5.8% 2.8% +3.5t0 4.0%

Source: National Restaurant Association projections, August 2022



2022 + 2023 =
iIndustry
remains

In transition.
Strong
geographic
variations
exist, with
overall sales
continuing to
advance.

2022 economic
growth is
moderating yet
positive.
Inflation
remains a
serious issue,
but industry
has resiliency.

2023 economic
growth to be
even more
moderate, with
Inflation
decelerating.

Greater
emphasis
on: delivery,
carry-out,
drive-thru,
alcohol, new
business
models, cost
management,
value-added
products and
digital.
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Consumers
managing their
total restaurant
spend and
need nudging;
technology
offers distinct
competitive
advantages
with patrons’
acceptance
growing.



rA ‘2—@" ;
A —mT 1Y

STAT ER® F THE
RESTAURANT _/_
ASSOCIATION ”MW

20022

Hudson Riehle
Senior Vice President
Research & Knowledge Group

August 17, 2022
Washington, DC




